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Anti-Ragging Committee 
 

Sr. 
No 

Particulars Designation 

1 Dr. Atish Chattopadhyay 
Vice-Chancellor 
Email: vc@vijaybhoomi.edu.in 
Mobile: 9833393017 

Chairperson 

Representative of Civil Administration 
2 Dr. Ashwini Kumar Sharma 

Email: ashwini@vijaybhoomi.edu.in 
Mobile No.8800071088 

Member 

Representative of Police Administration 
3 Ms. Jyotsna Medage 

Police Patil, Jambrung Village 
Email id: medagevilas@gmail.com 
Mobile No. 9270403516 

Member 

Representative of Local Media 
4 Mr. Vilas Shrikhande 

News Reporter (Krishival News Paper) 
Email id: vilas.shrikhande22@gmail.com 
Mobile No.8308798183 

Member 

Representative of NGO Involved in Youth Activities 
5 Shri. Vikas Chitte 

Email: vikaschitte10@gmail.com 
Mobile : 9270130575 

Member 

Representative of Faculty Members Nominated by Vice- Chancellor 
6 Prof. Vinay Prabahakar 

Dean, True School of Music 
Email id: vinay@vijaybhoomi.edu.in, Mobile No.8096120226 

Member 

7 Dr. Anand James D.  
Dean, School of Design 
Email: anand.dev@vijaybhoomi.edu.in, Mobile : 9004618909 

Member 

8 Prof.Nitesh Kumar 
Assistant Professor, Vijaybhoomi School of Law (VSL) 
Email id: nitesh.kumar@vijaybhoomi.edu.in,  
Mobile No. 7020978160 

Member 

Representative of Parents 
9 Dr. T. Ajayakumar Patro 

Email: shreesurgicals@yahoo.com 
Mobile No. 9776644019 

Member 

10 Shri. S. Srikanth 
Email id : santanisrikanth@gmail.com 
Mobile No. 9010008000 

Member 
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Representative of Students from Fresher’s and senior Student Nominated by Vice 
Chancellor 

11 Mr. Kartik Menon 
President, Students Council 
Email: karthik.menon@vijaybhoomi.edu.in 
Mobile: 9637749778 

Member 

13 Ms. Sakshi Bhuse 
Vice-President (Sustainability) 
Email: sakshi.bhuse@vijaybhoomi.edu.in 
Mobile No. 8080946882 

Member 

One non-teaching staff drawn from university, nominated by the Vice Chancellor 
14 Mr. Raju Poojari 

CAO 
Email: raju.p@vijaybhoomi.edu.in, Mobile No. 9980264834 

Member 

15 Col. Sanjay Dutta 
Director, Personality Enhancement Programme  
Email: sanjay.dutta@vijaybhoomi.edu.in 
Mobile No. +91 8082390445 

(Ex officio 
Member 

Secretary) 

 

Anti-Ragging helpline number: Warden : +91-6366568101 
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